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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final Standings

Luna Zhang

Megan Lewis-Moore
Gabrielle Getson
Anabela Farrow Senior
Madeline Urban
Elizabeth Topolay
Shayla Neudorf

Zoey Needham
Isabella Kroeker
Nikita Spencer
Alexandra Zaichkowsky
Madison Smith

Ariah Wilson

Olivia Dingman
Shanaya Kailey

Raven Kading

Maya Mohapatra

Sara Anderson

Posted: February 18, 2025

Derrick FSC

Cochrane SC

St Albert Skating Centre
Derrick FSC

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Lake Bonavista FSC

La Crete FSC

Fort Macleod FSC

Sexsmith FSC

Crowsnest Pass FSC
Sexsmith FSC

Lethbridge SC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Camrose SC

Golden Edge Skating Academy
Camrose SC

Thorncliffe Greenview Ice SC
Yellowknife SC
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29.14
25.31
22.72
22.05
20.12
19.19
17.54
15.88
14.09
13.15
13.07
11.12
19.16
19.16
19.01
16.47
15.52
11.01
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